605
PP 00, PK 00 004941301 50 20/100
PK 0	 004941302 50 20/100
PK 1 004941303 50 20/100
PK 2 004941304 50 20/100
PK 3 004941305 50 20/100
NVL00 004941206 30 10
NVL 1-3 004941207 78 10

V-clip 25-300 mm2 terminal compartment cover
Table of accessories for LV NV/NH fuse-rails
Type Code No. Description Packaging
[pcs]
	busbar connection KS 00/5-10 	 busbar thickness 5-10mm
	busbar connection KS 123/10 	 busbar thickness 10mm
	protection covering of contact
connections ZPL 123/10HA
	 for sizes 1,2,3
	busbar covering PZ 00/185 	 mounting thread M8
	busbar covering PZ 00/100 	 mounting thread M8
	busbar covering PZ 123/185 	 mounting thread M12
	busbar support PP 100/185 	 for busbar system 100 mm and 185 mm
	protection covering of PP busbar
support ZP POP 100
Lateral cover for busbar support 100 mm
	protection covering of PP busbar
support ZP POP 185
Lateral cover for busbar support 185 mm
protection covering of
contact connections
busbar connection
busbar
support
Busbar connection
Busbar connections are used for drill-free direct contacting of the strip-fuseways on
the busbars.
Protection cover
The terminal compartment and terminal covers provide probe-safe frontal protective
covering of the terminal compartment.
Busbar cover, screw-Type
The screw-Type covers of 100 mm width are fixed at busbars with M12 thread or stud.
The covers of 50 mm width are fixed on busbars or adapters with M8 thread.
Busbar support
The 3-pole busbar support is used for the fixing of flat bars at 100 mm and 185 mm
distances.
Technical data on page
* H - “Omega” contact (make short - circuit current 80 kA)
N
V
/N
H
607
VL00/100 EK M8 001701600 0,95 1
VL00/100 EK BT00 10-70 001701601 0,95 1
VL00/100 EK OS00 6-50 001701602 0,94 1
VL00/100 EK P00 10-70 001701603 0,94 1
VL00/100 EK P002 50 001701605 0,96 1
VL00/100 EK M8
 664
Description
Fuse-rail type VL00/100 EK is a three-pole fuse-base in vertical design for mounting on busbar
system. Intended for use with fuse-links size 000 (00C), 00 fuse-rail protects equipment in electrical
circuits from overload and short circuit. Special designed contact cover enables safe manipulation
with fuse-links ( insertion / pull out ) with special handle.
Application
- transformer substation
- distribution boards, distribution panels
- public lightening cabinets
- cable distribution cabinets
- industry
Mounting
Rails can be mounted on 100mm busbar system directly, with additional adapters can be mounted
also to 185mm busbar system. Mounting in vertical and horizontal position.
Standards
VL00/100 EK are in accordance with the following standards:
- IEC 60947-1
- IEC 60947-3
- IEC 60269-1
- IEC 60269-2.
NV/NH fuse-rail type VL00 EK
Fuse-rail type VL00/100 EK
Type  Code No. Weight Packaging